Product details

‘ilum

ORGA-LINE container set (partially filled), for TANDEMBOX drawer, NL=500 mm, width=103 mm

Technical attributes

Part number

ZSI1.500BI1N

Iltem number

06700070

Colour / finish

stainless steel brushed/dust grey

Packaging quantity

1

Weight per 1,000 Pcs in kg 938.7
EAN code 9002617639063
UPC code

type of drawer dividing system
Nominal Length

Length

min. width

Height

ltem package

packaging

Form of delivery

Container set

500

474

103

64.2

set

ORGA-LINE carton

1 box 01, 1 box 04, 1 adapter piece
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