

Product details

ORGA-LINE container set (partially filled), for TANDEMBOX drawer, NL=500 mm, width=103 mm



Part number	ZSI.500BI1N
Item number	06700070
Colour / finish	stainless steel brushed/dust grey
Packaging quantity	1
Weight per 1,000 Pcs in kg	938.7
EAN code	9002617639063
UPC code	

Technical attributes

Attribute	Value
type of drawer dividing system	Container set
Nominal Length	500
Length	474
min. width	103
Height	64.2
Item package	set
packaging	ORGA-LINE carton
Form of delivery	1 box 01, 1 box 04, 1 adapter piece